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Overall Finish List ‐ Girls

5A‐6A Varsity Girls

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team 1 MILE 2 MILE FINIISH Time Pace Year  

1 1 881 Lexus Eudy North Forney 6:05 6:26 6:53 19:26.65 6:14/M 9  

2 2 252 Haley Villalpando Edcouch‐Elsa 6:09 6:34 6:56 19:40.69 6:18/M 10  

3 3 338 Alyssa Duhart Frisco Heritage 6:00 6:33 7:15 19:49.24 6:21/M 11  

4 4 290 Alyssa Harris Founders Classical Academy ( 6:13 6:33 7:33 20:19.98 6:31/M 9  

5 5 248 Natali Mireles Edcouch‐Elsa 6:13 6:55 7:19 20:28.85 6:34/M 11  

6 6 943 Taylor Esquivel Northwest 6:34 6:44 7:12 20:31.42 6:35/M 12  

7 7 232 Kara Freeman Denton Braswell 6:24 6:43 7:25 20:33.55 6:35/M 12  

8 8 256 Sabrina Davis Eustace 6:08 6:54 7:30 20:34.31 6:36/M 10  

9 9 1071 Ariell Hopkins Rockwall 6:11 6:47 7:36 20:35.89 6:36/M 12  

10 10 1093 Jordyn Brown Rockwall‐Heath 6:24 6:57 7:26 20:48.63 6:40/M 9  

11 11 102 Isabel Blaylock Dallas Highland Park 6:31 6:53 7:27 20:52.35 6:41/M 9  

12 12 119 Sydney Denison Dallas Highland Park 6:32 6:54 7:30 20:57.19 6:43/M 9  

13 13 274 Drisany Hernandez Forney 6:33 6:51 7:34 20:59.85 6:44/M 11  

14 14 173 Elle Thompson Dallas Highland Park 6:32 6:53 7:34 21:00.63 6:44/M 9  

15 (< 5) 1187 Caroline Phelps Trinity Valley 6:30 6:54 7:39 21:03.45 6:45/M 10  

16 15 513 Veronica Ritz Garland Rowle� 6:19 6:58 7:50 21:08.89 6:46/M 12  

17 16 348 Emerson Weaver Frisco Heritage 6:33 6:55 7:46 21:15.31 6:49/M 10  
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18 17 395 Anastassya Follet Frisco Lone Star 6:35 6:56 7:48 21:20.72 6:50/M 12  

19 18 949 Allison O'Connor Northwest 6:35 6:53 7:53 21:21.62 6:51/M 10  

20 19 292 Elaine Kaster Founders Classical Academy ( 6:45 7:02 7:36 21:24.34 6:52/M 11  

21 20 350 Meredith Beck Frisco Independence 6:37 7:02 7:45 21:24.82 6:52/M 10  

22 21 927 Vanesa Or�z North Mesquite 6:38 7:03 7:44 21:26.91 6:52/M 10  

23 22 262 Reece Thorne Eustace 6:46 6:57 7:47 21:31.73 6:54/M 11  

24 23 672 Rachel Dillard Lewisville Hebron 6:45 7:04 7:42 21:32.26 6:54/M 9  

25 24 299 Megan Popple Founders Classical Academy ( 6:46 7:01 7:48 21:36.33 6:55/M 12  

26 25 400 Elizabeth Jouvenat Frisco Lone Star 6:43 7:03 7:49 21:36.99 6:55/M 12  

27 26 158 Emily Nelson Dallas Highland Park 6:31 7:13 7:55 21:39.54 6:56/M 12  

28 (< 5) 654 Tori Landrum Lake Dallas 6:37 7:06 7:56 21:40.66 6:57/M 12  

29 (< 5) 1213 Ella Phillips Wylie 6:40 7:05 7:57 21:43.35 6:58/M  

30 27 687 Annie King Lewisville Hebron 6:52 7:04 7:49 21:46.36 6:59/M 11  

31 28 1098 Caroline Hargrave Rockwall‐Heath 6:37 7:09 7:59 21:46.46 6:59/M 9  

32 29 1177 Sydney Washburn Sulphur Springs 6:34 7:12 8:00 21:47.15 6:59/M 10  

33 30 176 Hollis Vaughan Dallas Highland Park 6:45 7:13 7:48 21:47.39 6:59/M 9  

34 31 337 Makenna Carlson Frisco Heritage 6:35 7:12 8:01 21:50.02 7:00/M 11  

35 32 264 Krislynn Westbrook Eustace 6:30 7:13 8:07 21:50.76 7:00/M 10  

36 33 349 Maria Aldana Frisco Independence 6:38 7:02 8:12 21:53.41 7:01/M 11  

37 34 1095 Kaitlin Fox Rockwall‐Heath 6:35 7:12 8:08 21:55.88 7:01/M 9  

38 35 1021 Laura Shupe Plano West 6:38 7:11 8:07 21:57.86 7:02/M 12  

39 36 334 Emma Barroso Frisco Heritage 6:36 7:11 8:10 21:57.93 7:02/M 12  

40 37 127 Anna Garre� Dallas Highland Park 6:50 7:14 7:56 22:01.20 7:03/M 11  

41 38 1063 Olivia Cade Rockwall 6:53 7:16 7:54 22:04.14 7:04/M 9  

42 39 45 Izzy George Aus�n Vandegri� 6:49 7:21 7:53 22:04.30 7:04/M 11  

43 40 918 Jasmine Huerta North Mesquite 6:53 7:13 7:58 22:06.00 7:05/M 11  

44 41 356 Morgan Hagadorn Frisco Independence 6:43 7:17 8:05 22:06.16 7:05/M 9  

45 42 258 Brooke McAtee Eustace 7:05 7:10 7:50 22:06.58 7:05/M 11  

46 (< 5) 17 Sydney Smith Aledo 6:39 7:17 8:09 22:06.74 7:05/M 10  

47 43 807 Hannah Ortega Lucas Lovejoy 7:09 7:05 7:52 22:06.98 7:05/M 12  

48 44 1130 Libby Ticknor Sherman 7:00 7:12 7:55 22:08.15 7:06/M 11  

49 45 793 Madison Du Bois Lucas Lovejoy 6:45 7:22 8:01 22:09.87 7:06/M 9  

50 46 104 Ashley Booe Dallas Highland Park 6:50 7:20 7:58 22:09.89 7:06/M 11  

51 47 478 Lizeth Mar�nez Garland 6:55 7:10 8:04 22:10.98 7:06/M 11  

52 48 958 Victoria Cheney Northwest Eaton 6:40 7:09 8:21 22:11.07 7:07/M 9  

53 49 512 Lauren Narvaez Garland Rowle� 6:56 7:15 8:00 22:11.88 7:07/M 12  

54 50 259 Macy Penix Eustace 6:47 7:22 8:02 22:12.38 7:07/M 10  

55 51 38 Grace Ballangee Aus�n Vandegri� 6:59 7:15 7:57 22:12.87 7:07/M 9  

56 52 1010 Christy Elias Plano West 6:41 7:22 8:10 22:14.39 7:08/M 11  

57 53 242 Hannah Wilson Denton Braswell 6:53 7:11 8:09 22:14.61 7:08/M 10  

58 54 402 Mikaela Kizer Frisco Lone Star 6:43 7:27 8:05 22:17.14 7:09/M 11  

59 55 251 Marisol Segovia Edcouch‐Elsa 6:48 7:17 8:11 22:17.82 7:09/M 12  

60 (< 5) 16 Alyssa Purpura Aledo 6:51 7:22 8:05 22:19.43 7:09/M 11  

61 56 1074 Taellur McCartney Rockwall 6:51 7:18 8:09 22:19.65 7:09/M 9  

62 57 287 Victoria Cook Founders Classical Academy ( 6:53 7:20 8:06 22:20.41 7:09/M 10  

63 58 1150 Maureen Valdivia‐Reyes South Garland 6:46 7:26 8:09 22:21.65 7:10/M 11  
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64 59 947 Jessica Mason Northwest 7:13 7:14 7:54 22:22.43 7:10/M 12  

65 60 247 Teresa Gallegos Edcouch‐Elsa 6:40 7:41 8:01 22:22.55 7:10/M 9  

66 61 243 Adriana Aguilar Edcouch‐Elsa 6:53 7:23 8:06 22:23.93 7:10/M 9  

67 (< 5) 14 Kaitlyn Laningham Aledo 6:52 7:22 8:12 22:26.62 7:11/M 9  

68 62 1056 Kirsten Towle Prosper 7:06 7:26 7:54 22:27.28 7:12/M  

69 63 954 Ashley Terrien Northwest 7:12 7:15 7:59 22:27.70 7:12/M 10  

70 64 577 Jenna Hofmann Hockaday 7:13 7:19 7:57 22:30.31 7:13/M 11  

71 65 272 Laisha Garcia Forney 6:43 7:35 8:14 22:33.68 7:14/M 9  

72 66 345 Mackenzie Payne Frisco Heritage 6:36 7:33 8:24 22:35.06 7:14/M 11  

73 67 945 Makenna Hill Northwest 7:10 7:14 8:11 22:35.96 7:14/M 12  

74 68 357 Rylei Harper‐Kramer Frisco Independence 6:52 7:20 8:24 22:37.09 7:15/M 10  

75 69 50 Cai�e Harmon Aus�n Vandegri� 6:54 7:23 8:20 22:38.77 7:15/M 10  

76 70 285 Megan Bunch Founders Classical Academy ( 6:57 7:30 8:14 22:42.56 7:17/M 12  

77 71 241 Mia Thompson Denton Braswell 6:53 7:17 8:30 22:42.68 7:17/M 11  

78 72 946 Hannah Krueger Northwest 7:19 7:23 8:00 22:42.93 7:17/M 11  

79 73 40 Riley Brown Aus�n Vandegri� 6:59 7:18 8:26 22:45.03 7:18/M 10  

80 74 1163 Baylie Arrington Sulphur Springs 6:56 7:27 8:22 22:46.22 7:18/M 11  

81 (< 5) 215 Calista Segura Dallas Wilson 7:03 7:25 8:19 22:48.78 7:18/M 9  

82 75 278 Arissa Ramirez Forney 6:50 7:36 8:22 22:49.20 7:19/M 11  

83 76 1076 Allyson McCutcheon Rockwall 6:45 7:37 8:28 22:51.29 7:19/M 10  

84 77 359 Josilyn Kispert Frisco Independence 6:58 7:29 8:24 22:51.64 7:19/M 11  

85 78 1006 Avan�ka Chellury Plano West 6:47 7:38 8:26 22:52.25 7:20/M 10  

86 79 231 Vanessa De Loera Denton Braswell 7:04 7:37 8:10 22:52.93 7:20/M 11  

87 (< 5) 499 Alexis Griffin Garland Naaman Forest 6:59 7:28 8:26 22:53.70 7:20/M 9  

88 80 685 Emily Kang Lewisville Hebron 7:19 7:22 8:11 22:54.49 7:20/M 10  

89 81 815 Scarle� Terwege Lucas Lovejoy 7:12 7:23 8:20 22:56.33 7:21/M 9  

90 82 260 Jeanne Picke� Eustace 7:15 7:26 8:14 22:56.48 7:21/M  

91 83 237 Janelle MacIas Denton Braswell 7:01 7:40 8:15 22:56.91 7:21/M 9  

92 84 289 Camille Garner Founders Classical Academy ( 7:14 7:23 8:22 23:00.07 7:22/M 12  

93 85 312 Rylie Jaye Frisco 7:05 7:38 8:17 23:01.23 7:23/M 9  

94 86 1136 Zaray Enriquez South Garland 7:02 7:37 8:22 23:01.87 7:23/M 11  

95 87 913 Cristal Cas�llo North Mesquite 6:47 7:39 8:35 23:02.43 7:23/M 12  

96 88 261 Jordan Romano Eustace 6:52 7:35 8:34 23:02.87 7:23/M So  

97 89 473 Madeline Garcia Garland 6:59 7:40 8:24 23:03.76 7:23/M 10  

98 90 950 Paige O'Connor Northwest 7:13 7:17 8:33 23:05.00 7:24/M 10  

99 (< 5) 853 Elizabeth Gaytan Mesquite 6:59 7:37 8:27 23:05.31 7:24/M 11  

100 91 678 Abigail Hampton Lewisville Hebron 7:08 7:25 8:32 23:05.88 7:24/M 11  

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team 1 MILE 2 MILE FINIISH Time Pace Year  

101 92 367 Brynn Shipley Frisco Independence 6:57 7:30 8:38 23:06.31 7:24/M 9  

102 (< 5) 1207 Aubrey Bosse Wylie 7:09 7:34 8:24 23:07.54 7:25/M 11  

103 93 715 Katy Watkins Lewisville Hebron 7:11 7:35 8:21 23:08.68 7:25/M 11  

104 94 957 Mya Amaro Northwest Eaton 6:54 7:44 8:30 23:09.67 7:25/M 9  

105 95 228 Abishai Aryee Denton Braswell 7:24 7:35 8:12 23:11.69 7:26/M 9  

106 96 273 Emma Hanley Forney 6:52 7:41 8:38 23:12.66 7:26/M 12  

107 97 1044 Anna Johnson Prosper 7:09 7:30 8:34 23:13.93 7:26/M  

108 98 1005 Tori Braschler Plano West 7:04 7:41 8:29 23:15.42 7:27/M 11  
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109 99 339 Cassidy Ehrman Frisco Heritage 6:58 7:41 8:36 23:15.67 7:27/M 11  

110 100 517 Rebecca Sindelar Garland Rowle� 7:12 7:41 8:22 23:15.85 7:27/M 12  

111 101 266 Juley Andino Forney 7:19 7:33 8:24 23:17.47 7:28/M 12  

112 (> 7) 942 Jennica Cavaness Northwest 6:39 7:20 9:18 23:17.98 7:28/M 10  

113 102 238 Skylar Magallon Denton Braswell 7:27 7:34 8:17 23:19.34 7:28/M 10  

114 (> 7) 263 Yasmine Washington Eustace 7:15 7:25 8:39 23:20.19 7:29/M 11  

115 103 65 Izzy Vogdes Aus�n Vandegri� 7:16 7:37 8:28 23:22.35 7:29/M 10  

116 104 1105 Karissa Smith Rockwall‐Heath 7:29 7:37 8:18 23:26.30 7:31/M 10  

117 105 959 Brooke Childress Northwest Eaton 7:05 7:47 8:33 23:26.79 7:31/M 9  

118 106 267 Kylee Brees Forney 7:18 7:38 8:29 23:27.15 7:31/M 12  

119 107 57 Kyla Peeples Aus�n Vandegri� 7:03 7:37 8:48 23:28.27 7:31/M 11  

120 108 882 Ellyse Fishburn North Forney 7:03 7:42 8:43 23:29.15 7:32/M 10  

121 109 246 Melanie Cordero Edcouch‐Elsa 6:54 7:53 8:41 23:30.32 7:32/M 12  

122 (< 5) 855 Leambria Johnson Mesquite 7:29 7:46 8:16 23:32.29 7:33/M  

123 (< 5) 839 Rose Murphy McKinney 6:54 7:46 8:53 23:34.24 7:33/M 11  

124 110 1170 Landrie McKinney Sulphur Springs 7:11 7:38 8:44 23:34.86 7:33/M 9  

125 111 410 Emma Pataky Frisco Lone Star 7:02 7:55 8:37 23:35.51 7:34/M 10  

126 112 250 Mia Romero Edcouch‐Elsa 7:11 7:48 8:36 23:36.59 7:34/M 9  

127 113 965 Adrianna Gu�errez Northwest Eaton 7:04 7:48 8:44 23:37.33 7:34/M 9  

128 (< 5) 213 Kendyl Loper Dallas Wilson 7:10 7:50 8:37 23:38.43 7:34/M 11  

129 114 935 Abigail Sarinana North Mesquite 7:04 7:42 8:51 23:39.33 7:35/M 12  

130 115 1202 Stephanie Tamayo West Mesquite 7:27 7:49 8:22 23:39.52 7:35/M 9  

131 116 1024 Sarah Wilson Plano West 7:07 7:48 8:44 23:40.04 7:35/M 11  

132 (< 5) 854 Angelica Jasso Mesquite 7:38 7:41 8:20 23:40.87 7:35/M 11  

133 117 802 Anna Iovinelli Lucas Lovejoy 7:14 7:33 8:53 23:41.05 7:35/M 9  

134 118 46 Kara Gilbert Aus�n Vandegri� 7:19 7:55 8:25 23:41.32 7:35/M 9  

135 (< 5) 860 Danna Rodriguez Mesquite 7:27 7:39 8:37 23:44.36 7:36/M  

136 119 1172 Ashley Noe Sulphur Springs 7:00 7:50 8:54 23:45.17 7:37/M 10  

137 120 1078 Annie McKee Rockwall 6:47 7:45 9:12 23:46.67 7:37/M 12  

138 121 1038 Aariah Dogge� Prosper 7:15 7:37 8:55 23:47.50 7:37/M  

139 (< 5) 652 Madison Craig Lake Dallas 7:29 7:48 8:29 23:47.91 7:37/M 9  

140 122 407 Madison Matsuda Frisco Lone Star 7:16 7:57 8:37 23:50.82 7:38/M 9  

141 123 305 Kristen Calderon Frisco 7:20 8:05 8:32 23:58.31 7:41/M 12  

142 124 309 Olivia Denton Frisco 7:38 7:47 8:32 23:58.44 7:41/M 9  

143 (> 7) 53 Agathe Lasnier Aus�n Vandegri� 7:12 7:47 8:58 23:58.53 7:41/M 12  

144 125 412 Julia Renteria Frisco Lone Star 7:28 7:48 8:44 24:01.64 7:42/M 12  

145 (> 7) 257 Bailey Holbert Eustace 7:26 8:00 8:35 24:03.39 7:43/M  

146 126 1151 Paola Vega South Garland 7:18 7:56 8:50 24:04.64 7:43/M 10  

147 127 1125 Yesenia Mar�nez Sherman 7:15 7:59 8:50 24:05.22 7:43/M 11  

148 128 922 Emisela Mar�nes North Mesquite 7:10 8:24 8:31 24:06.02 7:43/M 12  

149 129 483 Jaqueline Najar Garland 7:29 7:57 8:40 24:07.51 7:44/M  

150 130 975 Avery Stover Northwest Eaton 7:29 8:06 8:32 24:08.52 7:44/M 10  

151 131 814 Mia Szczesny Lucas Lovejoy 7:46 7:55 8:29 24:11.10 7:45/M 10  

152 132 583 Niamh McKinney Hockaday 7:13 7:58 9:02 24:14.11 7:46/M 10  

153 133 284 Sophia Buhr Founders Classical Academy ( 7:21 7:54 8:59 24:16.11 7:47/M 9  

154 134 1127 Lizbeth Sanchez Sherman 7:42 7:46 8:50 24:19.20 7:48/M 9  
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155 135 306 Mccann Callie Frisco 7:35 7:51 8:52 24:19.25 7:48/M 9  

156 136 1204 Nadria Wright West Mesquite 7:27 7:57 8:56 24:21.28 7:48/M 11  

157 137 572 Juliana Bush Hockaday 7:33 7:55 8:55 24:24.67 7:49/M 10  

158 138 1061 Olivia Born Rockwall 7:10 8:14 9:01 24:26.85 7:50/M 12  

159 139 581 Kemper Lowry Hockaday 7:29 7:53 9:03 24:27.31 7:50/M 9  

160 140 302 Jillian Abraham Frisco 7:38 8:00 8:48 24:27.87 7:50/M 9  

161 141 310 Allison Gamble Frisco 7:38 8:00 8:49 24:27.90 7:50/M 9  

162 142 595 Daniela Vallejo Hockaday 7:38 7:58 8:51 24:28.86 7:51/M 10  

163 143 797 Karly Greenwood Lucas Lovejoy 7:32 8:03 8:54 24:29.83 7:51/M 9  

164 (< 5) 655 Audrey Ledbe�er Lake Dallas 7:30 7:58 9:02 24:30.73 7:51/M 9  

165 144 805 Lily McCutcheon Lucas Lovejoy 7:43 7:57 8:50 24:31.63 7:51/M 10  

166 145 1196 Daisy Mar�nez West Mesquite 7:27 7:57 9:06 24:31.67 7:51/M 11  

167 146 307 Caroline Copeland Frisco 7:18 8:12 9:01 24:32.40 7:52/M 11  

168 (< 5) 206 Avery Deen Dallas Wilson 7:39 8:10 8:45 24:35.58 7:53/M 10  

169 147 1178 Macy Williams Sulphur Springs 7:38 8:08 8:50 24:37.91 7:53/M 10  

170 (< 5) 218 Madysen Walker Dallas Wilson 7:39 8:09 8:49 24:39.12 7:54/M 10  

171 (< 5) 220 Libna Gomez Denton 7:47 8:03 8:48 24:39.22 7:54/M 10  

172 (< 5) 224 Audrey Sutcliffe Denton 7:27 8:10 9:02 24:40.10 7:54/M 10  

173 148 471 Aracelli Castro Garland 7:07 8:20 9:13 24:41.49 7:55/M 11  

174 149 474 Marlene Garcia Garland 7:28 8:18 8:55 24:41.81 7:55/M 10  

175 (> 7) 808 Lacey Pelkowski Lucas Lovejoy 7:25 8:16 9:01 24:43.41 7:55/M 10  

176 150 1094 Amanda Deuble Rockwall‐Heath 7:18 8:20 9:04 24:43.46 7:55/M 12  

177 151 891 Trinity Singletary North Forney 7:14 8:32 8:57 24:44.78 7:56/M 10  

178 152 1104 Dayna Smith Rockwall‐Heath 7:37 8:11 8:57 24:46.87 7:56/M 9  

179 153 1096 Kennedy Green‐Gehlen Rockwall‐Heath 7:32 8:22 8:54 24:49.23 7:57/M 10  

180 154 1118 Kursten Alexander Sherman 7:34 8:04 9:10 24:49.95 7:57/M 11  

181 155 1002 Araceli Wilk Plano East 7:37 8:07 9:07 24:52.58 7:58/M 9  

182 156 1129 Fa�ma Terrazas Sherman 7:38 8:10 9:04 24:52.65 7:58/M 11  

183 157 466 Alexys Aquino Garland 7:08 8:22 9:23 24:54.37 7:59/M 11  

184 (> 7) 800 Sadi Hernandez Lucas Lovejoy 7:31 8:07 9:16 24:55.35 7:59/M 10  

185 158 1051 Hannah Rhode‐Duboskas Prosper 7:29 8:09 9:17 24:55.84 7:59/M 10  

186 (< 5) 222 Lindsey Hewell Denton 7:27 8:44 8:44 24:56.56 7:59/M 10  

187 159 1121 Jessica Gramajo Sherman 7:15 8:24 9:17 24:56.80 7:59/M 12  

188 (< 5) 833 Katrina Forsyth McKinney 7:27 8:16 9:16 25:00.27 8:01/M 10  

189 (> 7) 265 Gracie Woodland Eustace 7:40 8:16 9:10 25:07.02 8:03/M  

190 (< 5) 328 Sarah Miller Frisco Centennial 7:51 8:20 9:02 25:13.19 8:05/M 9  

191 160 1153 Perla Zapata South Garland 7:29 8:23 9:21 25:14.74 8:05/M 11  

192 161 1191 Laura Calderon West Mesquite 7:33 8:19 9:22 25:15.19 8:06/M 11  

193 162 1200 Danica Palma West Mesquite 7:33 8:19 9:25 25:18.83 8:07/M 12  

194 163 510 Hailey Hendricks Garland Rowle� 7:34 8:30 9:15 25:20.92 8:07/M 9  

195 (< 5) 498 Victoria Galindo Garland Naaman Forest 7:43 8:25 9:13 25:21.95 8:08/M 9  

196 (< 5) 226 Rebecca Wagner Denton 8:00 8:20 9:01 25:23.16 8:08/M 10  

197 (> 7) 1103 Paige Rasbeary Rockwall‐Heath 7:43 8:16 9:23 25:23.38 8:08/M 12  

198 164 1000 Megan Wagner Plano East 7:50 8:26 9:19 25:36.31 8:12/M 12  

199 (> 7) 956 Betsy Underwood Northwest 7:36 8:36 9:25 25:39.00 8:13/M 9  

200 165 1199 Sofia Okorafor West Mesquite 7:46 8:35 9:18 25:40.25 8:14/M 10  
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O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team 1 MILE 2 MILE FINIISH Time Pace Year  

201 (> 7) 1106 Nikya Stevens Rockwall‐Heath 7:24 8:44 9:34 25:42.31 8:14/M 9  

202 166 592 Emily Stevenson Hockaday 7:23 8:59 9:22 25:44.78 8:15/M 9  

203 167 488 Alyssa Polk Garland 7:45 8:35 9:32 25:53.02 8:18/M 12  

204 168 875 Bella Amaro North Forney 7:36 8:42 9:35 25:54.37 8:18/M 9  

205 169 414 Alexis Ross Frisco Lone Star 7:36 8:31 9:48 25:57.18 8:19/M 11  

206 170 1142 Natalie Ordonez South Garland 7:44 8:45 9:30 26:00.69 8:20/M 9  

207 171 988 Jillian Herrera Plano East 8:11 8:41 9:12 26:05.64 8:22/M 10  

208 172 520 Hannah Wahlquist Garland Rowle� 8:26 8:39 9:01 26:07.47 8:22/M 10  

209 173 530 Jada Olorun�milehin Garland Sachse 7:15 8:54 9:59 26:08.41 8:23/M 10  

210 174 537 Grace Singleton Garland Sachse 7:35 8:53 9:40 26:09.85 8:23/M 9  

211 (> 7) 486 Alexandra Padilla Garland 7:28 8:53 9:53 26:15.98 8:25/M 10  

212 175 1042 Hayley Huck Prosper 7:49 8:44 9:42 26:16.23 8:25/M  

213 (< 5) 1188 Sarah Shamai Trinity Valley 7:49 8:48 9:44 26:22.73 8:27/M 12  

214 (> 7) 795 Summer George Lucas Lovejoy 7:45 8:57 9:45 26:28.72 8:29/M 11  

215 176 1168 Kaitlyn Ferrill Sulphur Springs 7:19 9:21 9:54 26:34.51 8:31/M 11  

216 177 1131 Presleigh Walser Sherman 7:46 8:59 10:01 26:47.06 8:35/M 11  

217 178 594 Fernanda Trevinosuarez Hockaday 7:46 8:51 10:12 26:50.36 8:36/M 12  

218 179 883 Marianna Garcia North Forney 8:02 9:04 9:45 26:52.68 8:37/M 12  

219 (< 5) 322 Alexandra Chandler Frisco Centennial 7:54 8:57 10:02 26:53.91 8:37/M 12  

220 (> 7) 411 Avery Rehwald Frisco Lone Star 7:43 8:55 10:15 26:55.16 8:38/M 10  

221 180 528 Breanna Masssey Garland Sachse 8:11 8:58 9:47 26:57.67 8:38/M 11  

222 181 999 Jahnessa Vasquez Plano East 7:54 9:09 10:13 27:17.44 8:45/M 9  

223 182 508 Chyanne Gallops Garland Rowle� 8:10 9:17 10:21 27:49.13 8:55/M 10  

224 183 516 Heather Semar Garland Rowle� 8:26 9:32 10:05 28:04.76 9:00/M 12  

225 184 994 Olivia McCoy Plano East 8:16 9:37 10:16 28:10.37 9:02/M 9  

226 185 532 Tammy Phan Garland Sachse 8:02 9:51 10:21 28:15.61 9:03/M  

227 (> 7) 576 Sarah Hodgson Hockaday 8:22 9:25 10:59 28:47.21 9:14/M 12  

228 (> 7) 584 Shinjini Mukherjee Hockaday 8:11 9:34 11:23 29:09.75 9:21/M 9  

229 (> 7) 518 Rachel Sweitzer Garland Rowle� 8:47 10:32 11:24 30:44.71 9:51/M 11  

230 (> 7) 507 Sarah Do Garland Rowle� 8:47 10:32 11:25 30:45.43 9:51/M 12  

231 186 529 Celia Melancon Garland Sachse 8:50 11:09 10:58 30:58.25 9:56/M 9  

232 (> 7) 509 Lauryn Gonzalez Garland Rowle� 8:57 10:48 11:13 30:59.93 9:56/M 11  

233 (< 5) 331 Nicole Swea� Frisco Centennial 8:01 11:14 12:15 31:31.88 10:06/M 10  

234 187 539 Jacqueline Trejo Garland Sachse 9:06 10:54 11:44 31:44.70 10:10/M 10  

235 (< 5) 497 Lisbet Flores Garland Naaman Forest 9:07 11:06 12:20 32:34.10 10:26/M 9  

236 (> 7) 506 Chris�na Bui Garland Rowle� 9:19 11:43 12:35 33:38.17 10:47/M  

237 (< 5) 504 Khahan Tran Garland Naaman Forest 9:21 12:51 14:04 36:18.11 11:38/M 9  
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Final Team Results ‐ Girls

5A‐6A Varsity Girls

Team ‐ Dallas Highland Park Finish Posi�on ‐ 1

Team Score (places): 93 Team Score (�mes): 1:46:17.10 Ave Time:21:15.42

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 102 Isabel Blaylock 9 11 11 20:52.35 20:52.35 0:00.00

2 119 Sydney Denison 9 12 23 20:57.19 41:49.54 0:04.84

3 173 Elle Thompson 9 14 37 21:00.63 1:02:50.17 0:08.28

4 158 Emily Nelson 12 26 63 21:39.54 1:24:29.71 0:47.19

5 176 Hollis Vaughan 9 30 93 21:47.39 1:46:17.10 0:55.04

6 127 Anna Garre� 11 (37) (130) 22:01.20 2:08:18.30 1:08.85

7 104 Ashley Booe 11 (46) (176) 22:09.89 2:30:28.19 1:17.54

Team ‐ Frisco Heritage Finish Posi�on ‐ 2

Team Score (places): 152 Team Score (�mes): 1:47:27.56 Ave Time:21:29.51

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 338 Alyssa Duhart 11 3 3 19:49.24 19:49.24 0:00.00

2 348 Emerson Weaver 10 16 19 21:15.31 41:04.55 1:26.07

3 337 Makenna Carlson 11 31 50 21:50.02 1:02:54.57 2:00.78

4 334 Emma Barroso 12 36 86 21:57.93 1:24:52.50 2:08.69

5 345 Mackenzie Payne 11 66 152 22:35.06 1:47:27.56 2:45.82

6 339 Cassidy Ehrman 11 (99) (251) 23:15.67 2:10:43.23 3:26.43

Team ‐ Eustace Finish Posi�on ‐ 3

Team Score (places): 154 Team Score (�mes): 1:48:15.76 Ave Time:21:39.15

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 256 Sabrina Davis 10 8 8 20:34.31 20:34.31 0:00.00

2 262 Reece Thorne 11 22 30 21:31.73 42:06.04 0:57.42

3 264 Krislynn Westbrook 10 32 62 21:50.76 1:03:56.80 1:16.45

4 258 Brooke McAtee 11 42 104 22:06.58 1:26:03.38 1:32.27

5 259 Macy Penix 10 50 154 22:12.38 1:48:15.76 1:38.07

6 260 Jeanne Picke� (82) (236) 22:56.48 2:11:12.24 2:22.17

7 261 Jordan Romano So (88) (324) 23:02.87 2:34:15.11 2:28.56

8 263 Yasmine Washington 11 More Than 7   23:20.19 2:57:35.30 2:45.88

9 257 Bailey Holbert More Than 7   24:03.39 3:21:38.69 3:29.08

10 265 Gracie Woodland More Than 7   25:07.02 3:46:45.71 4:32.71

Team ‐ Founders Classical Academy ( Finish Posi�on ‐ 4

Team Score (places): 174 Team Score (�mes): 1:48:23.62 Ave Time:21:40.72

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 290 Alyssa Harris 9 4 4 20:19.98 20:19.98 0:00.00

2 292 Elaine Kaster 11 19 23 21:24.34 41:44.32 1:04.36

3 299 Megan Popple 12 24 47 21:36.33 1:03:20.65 1:16.35

4 287 Victoria Cook 10 57 104 22:20.41 1:25:41.06 2:00.43

5 285 Megan Bunch 12 70 174 22:42.56 1:48:23.62 2:22.58

6 289 Camille Garner 12 (84) (258) 23:00.07 2:11:23.69 2:40.09

7 284 Sophia Buhr 9 (133) (391) 24:16.11 2:35:39.80 3:56.13

Team ‐ Edcouch‐Elsa Finish Posi�on ‐ 5



Team Score (places): 183 Team Score (�mes): 1:47:13.84 Ave Time:21:26.77
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 252 Haley Villalpando 10 2 2 19:40.69 19:40.69 0:00.00

2 248 Natali Mireles 11 5 7 20:28.85 40:09.54 0:48.16

3 251 Marisol Segovia 12 55 62 22:17.82 1:02:27.36 2:37.13

4 247 Teresa Gallegos 9 60 122 22:22.55 1:24:49.91 2:41.86

5 243 Adriana Aguilar 9 61 183 22:23.93 1:47:13.84 2:43.24

6 246 Melanie Cordero 12 (109) (292) 23:30.32 2:10:44.16 3:49.63

7 250 Mia Romero 9 (112) (404) 23:36.59 2:34:20.75 3:55.90

Team ‐ Northwest Finish Posi�on ‐ 6
Team Score (places): 213 Team Score (�mes): 1:49:19.13 Ave Time:21:51.83

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 943 Taylor Esquivel 12 6 6 20:31.42 20:31.42 0:00.00

2 949 Allison O'Connor 10 18 24 21:21.62 41:53.04 0:50.20

3 947 Jessica Mason 12 59 83 22:22.43 1:04:15.47 1:51.01

4 954 Ashley Terrien 10 63 146 22:27.70 1:26:43.17 1:56.28

5 945 Makenna Hill 12 67 213 22:35.96 1:49:19.13 2:04.54

6 946 Hannah Krueger 11 (72) (285) 22:42.93 2:12:02.06 2:11.51

7 950 Paige O'Connor 10 (90) (375) 23:05.00 2:35:07.06 2:33.58

8 942 Jennica Cavaness 10 More Than 7   23:17.98 2:58:25.04 2:46.56

9 956 Betsy Underwood 9 More Than 7   25:39.00 3:24:04.04 5:07.58

Team ‐ Frisco Independence Finish Posi�on ‐ 7
Team Score (places): 239 Team Score (�mes): 1:50:53.12 Ave Time:22:10.62

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 350 Meredith Beck 10 20 20 21:24.82 21:24.82 0:00.00

2 349 Maria Aldana 11 33 53 21:53.41 43:18.23 0:28.59

3 356 Morgan Hagadorn 9 41 94 22:06.16 1:05:24.39 0:41.34

4 357 Rylei Harper‐Kramer 10 68 162 22:37.09 1:28:01.48 1:12.27

5 359 Josilyn Kispert 11 77 239 22:51.64 1:50:53.12 1:26.82

6 367 Brynn Shipley 9 (92) (331) 23:06.31 2:13:59.43 1:41.49

Team ‐ Denton Braswell Finish Posi�on ‐ 8
Team Score (places): 293 Team Score (�mes): 1:51:20.68 Ave Time:22:16.14

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 232 Kara Freeman 12 7 7 20:33.55 20:33.55 0:00.00

2 242 Hannah Wilson 10 53 60 22:14.61 42:48.16 1:41.06

3 241 Mia Thompson 11 71 131 22:42.68 1:05:30.84 2:09.13

4 231 Vanessa De Loera 11 79 210 22:52.93 1:28:23.77 2:19.38

5 237 Janelle MacIas 9 83 293 22:56.91 1:51:20.68 2:23.36

6 228 Abishai Aryee 9 (95) (388) 23:11.69 2:14:32.37 2:38.14

7 238 Skylar Magallon 10 (102) (490) 23:19.34 2:37:51.71 2:45.79

Team ‐ Rockwall Finish Posi�on ‐ 9
Team Score (places): 299 Team Score (�mes): 1:51:37.64 Ave Time:22:19.53

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1071 Ariell Hopkins 12 9 9 20:35.89 20:35.89 0:00.00

2 1063 Olivia Cade 9 38 47 22:04.14 42:40.03 1:28.25

3 1074 Taellur McCartney 9 56 103 22:19.65 1:04:59.68 1:43.76



4 1076 Allyson McCutcheon 10 76 179 22:51.29 1:27:50.97 2:15.40

5 1078 Annie McKee 12 120 299 23:46.67 1:51:37.64 3:10.78

6 1061 Olivia Born 12 (138) (437) 24:26.85 2:16:04.49 3:50.96

Team ‐ Lewisville Hebron Finish Posi�on ‐ 10

Team Score (places): 314 Team Score (�mes): 1:52:27.67 Ave Time:22:29.53

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 672 Rachel Dillard 9 23 23 21:32.26 21:32.26 0:00.00

2 687 Annie King 11 27 50 21:46.36 43:18.62 0:14.10

3 685 Emily Kang 10 80 130 22:54.49 1:06:13.11 1:22.23

4 678 Abigail Hampton 11 91 221 23:05.88 1:29:18.99 1:33.62

5 715 Katy Watkins 11 93 314 23:08.68 1:52:27.67 1:36.42

Team ‐ Rockwall‐Heath Finish Posi�on ‐ 11

Team Score (places): 326 Team Score (�mes): 1:52:40.73 Ave Time:22:32.15

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1093 Jordyn Brown 9 10 10 20:48.63 20:48.63 0:00.00

2 1098 Caroline Hargrave 9 28 38 21:46.46 42:35.09 0:57.83

3 1095 Kaitlin Fox 9 34 72 21:55.88 1:04:30.97 1:07.25

4 1105 Karissa Smith 10 104 176 23:26.30 1:27:57.27 2:37.67

5 1094 Amanda Deuble 12 150 326 24:43.46 1:52:40.73 3:54.83

6 1104 Dayna Smith 9 (152) (478) 24:46.87 2:17:27.60 3:58.24

7 1096 Kennedy Green‐Gehlen 10 (153) (631) 24:49.23 2:42:16.83 4:00.60

8 1103 Paige Rasbeary 12 More Than 7   25:23.38 3:07:40.21 4:34.75

9 1106 Nikya Stevens 9 More Than 7   25:42.31 3:33:22.52 4:53.68

Team ‐ Frisco Lone Star Finish Posi�on ‐ 12

Team Score (places): 329 Team Score (�mes): 1:52:41.18 Ave Time:22:32.24

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 395 Anastassya Follet 12 17 17 21:20.72 21:20.72 0:00.00

2 400 Elizabeth Jouvenat 12 25 42 21:36.99 42:57.71 0:16.27

3 402 Mikaela Kizer 11 54 96 22:17.14 1:05:14.85 0:56.42

4 410 Emma Pataky 10 111 207 23:35.51 1:28:50.36 2:14.79

5 407 Madison Matsuda 9 122 329 23:50.82 1:52:41.18 2:30.10

6 412 Julia Renteria 12 (125) (454) 24:01.64 2:16:42.82 2:40.92

7 414 Alexis Ross 11 (169) (623) 25:57.18 2:42:40.00 4:36.46

8 411 Avery Rehwald 10 More Than 7   26:55.16 3:09:35.16 5:34.44

Team ‐ Aus�n Vandegri� Finish Posi�on ‐ 13

Team Score (places): 335 Team Score (�mes): 1:53:03.32 Ave Time:22:36.66

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 45 Izzy George 11 39 39 22:04.30 22:04.30 0:00.00

2 38 Grace Ballangee 9 51 90 22:12.87 44:17.17 0:08.57

3 50 Cai�e Harmon 10 69 159 22:38.77 1:06:55.94 0:34.47

4 40 Riley Brown 10 73 232 22:45.03 1:29:40.97 0:40.73

5 65 Izzy Vogdes 10 103 335 23:22.35 1:53:03.32 1:18.05

6 57 Kyla Peeples 11 (107) (442) 23:28.27 2:16:31.59 1:23.97

7 46 Kara Gilbert 9 (118) (560) 23:41.32 2:40:12.91 1:37.02

8 53 Agathe Lasnier 12 More Than 7   23:58.53 3:04:11.44 1:54.23

Team ‐ Forney Finish Posi�on ‐ 14



Team Score (places): 350 Team Score (�mes): 1:52:52.86 Ave Time:22:34.57
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 274 Drisany Hernandez 11 13 13 20:59.85 20:59.85 0:00.00

2 272 Laisha Garcia 9 65 78 22:33.68 43:33.53 1:33.83

3 278 Arissa Ramirez 11 75 153 22:49.20 1:06:22.73 1:49.35

4 273 Emma Hanley 12 96 249 23:12.66 1:29:35.39 2:12.81

5 266 Juley Andino 12 101 350 23:17.47 1:52:52.86 2:17.62

6 267 Kylee Brees 12 (106) (456) 23:27.15 2:16:20.01 2:27.30

Team ‐ Plano West Finish Posi�on ‐ 15
Team Score (places): 379 Team Score (�mes): 1:53:59.96 Ave Time:22:47.99

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1021 Laura Shupe 12 35 35 21:57.86 21:57.86 0:00.00

2 1010 Christy Elias 11 52 87 22:14.39 44:12.25 0:16.53

3 1006 Avan�ka Chellury 10 78 165 22:52.25 1:07:04.50 0:54.39

4 1005 Tori Braschler 11 98 263 23:15.42 1:30:19.92 1:17.56

5 1024 Sarah Wilson 11 116 379 23:40.04 1:53:59.96 1:42.18

Team ‐ North Mesquite Finish Posi�on ‐ 16
Team Score (places): 390 Team Score (�mes): 1:54:20.69 Ave Time:22:52.14

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 927 Vanesa Or�z 10 21 21 21:26.91 21:26.91 0:00.00

2 918 Jasmine Huerta 11 40 61 22:06.00 43:32.91 0:39.09

3 913 Cristal Cas�llo 12 87 148 23:02.43 1:06:35.34 1:35.52

4 935 Abigail Sarinana 12 114 262 23:39.33 1:30:14.67 2:12.42

5 922 Emisela Mar�nes 12 128 390 24:06.02 1:54:20.69 2:39.11

Team ‐ Lucas Lovejoy Finish Posi�on ‐ 17
Team Score (places): 417 Team Score (�mes): 1:55:05.33 Ave Time:23:01.07

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 807 Hannah Ortega 12 43 43 22:06.98 22:06.98 0:00.00

2 793 Madison Du Bois 9 45 88 22:09.87 44:16.85 0:02.89

3 815 Scarle� Terwege 9 81 169 22:56.33 1:07:13.18 0:49.35

4 802 Anna Iovinelli 9 117 286 23:41.05 1:30:54.23 1:34.07

5 814 Mia Szczesny 10 131 417 24:11.10 1:55:05.33 2:04.12

6 797 Karly Greenwood 9 (143) (560) 24:29.83 2:19:35.16 2:22.85

7 805 Lily McCutcheon 10 (144) (704) 24:31.63 2:44:06.79 2:24.65

8 808 Lacey Pelkowski 10 More Than 7   24:43.41 3:08:50.20 2:36.43

9 800 Sadi Hernandez 10 More Than 7   24:55.35 3:33:45.55 2:48.37

10 795 Summer George 11 More Than 7   26:28.72 4:00:14.27 4:21.74

Team ‐ Sulphur Springs Finish Posi�on ‐ 18
Team Score (places): 479 Team Score (�mes): 1:56:31.31 Ave Time:23:18.26

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1177 Sydney Washburn 10 29 29 21:47.15 21:47.15 0:00.00

2 1163 Baylie Arrington 11 74 103 22:46.22 44:33.37 0:59.07

3 1170 Landrie McKinney 9 110 213 23:34.86 1:08:08.23 1:47.71

4 1172 Ashley Noe 10 119 332 23:45.17 1:31:53.40 1:58.02

5 1178 Macy Williams 10 147 479 24:37.91 1:56:31.31 2:50.76

6 1168 Kaitlyn Ferrill 11 (176) (655) 26:34.51 2:23:05.82 4:47.36
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Team ‐ Northwest Eaton Finish Posi�on ‐ 19
Team Score (places): 490 Team Score (�mes): 1:56:33.38 Ave Time:23:18.68

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 958 Victoria Cheney 9 48 48 22:11.07 22:11.07 0:00.00

2 957 Mya Amaro 9 94 142 23:09.67 45:20.74 0:58.60

3 959 Brooke Childress 9 105 247 23:26.79 1:08:47.53 1:15.72

4 965 Adrianna Gu�errez 9 113 360 23:37.33 1:32:24.86 1:26.26

5 975 Avery Stover 10 130 490 24:08.52 1:56:33.38 1:57.45

Team ‐ Garland Rowle� Finish Posi�on ‐ 20
Team Score (places): 499 Team Score (�mes): 1:58:05.01 Ave Time:23:37.00

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 513 Veronica Ritz 12 15 15 21:08.89 21:08.89 0:00.00

2 512 Lauren Narvaez 12 49 64 22:11.88 43:20.77 1:02.99

3 517 Rebecca Sindelar 12 100 164 23:15.85 1:06:36.62 2:06.96

4 510 Hailey Hendricks 9 163 327 25:20.92 1:31:57.54 4:12.03

5 520 Hannah Wahlquist 10 172 499 26:07.47 1:58:05.01 4:58.58

6 508 Chyanne Gallops 10 (182) (681) 27:49.13 2:25:54.14 6:40.24

7 516 Heather Semar 12 (183) (864) 28:04.76 2:53:58.90 6:55.87

8 518 Rachel Sweitzer 11 More Than 7   30:44.71 3:24:43.61 9:35.82

9 507 Sarah Do 12 More Than 7   30:45.43 3:55:29.04 9:36.54

10 509 Lauryn Gonzalez 11 More Than 7   30:59.93 4:26:28.97 9:51.04

11 506 Chris�na Bui More Than 7   33:38.17 5:00:07.14 12:29.28

Team ‐ Garland Finish Posi�on ‐ 21
Team Score (places): 562 Team Score (�mes): 1:58:45.55 Ave Time:23:45.11

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 478 Lizeth Mar�nez 11 47 47 22:10.98 22:10.98 0:00.00

2 473 Madeline Garcia 10 89 136 23:03.76 45:14.74 0:52.78

3 483 Jaqueline Najar 129 265 24:07.51 1:09:22.25 1:56.53

4 471 Aracelli Castro 11 148 413 24:41.49 1:34:03.74 2:30.51

5 474 Marlene Garcia 10 149 562 24:41.81 1:58:45.55 2:30.83

6 466 Alexys Aquino 11 (157) (719) 24:54.37 2:23:39.92 2:43.39

7 488 Alyssa Polk 12 (167) (886) 25:53.02 2:49:32.94 3:42.04

8 486 Alexandra Padilla 10 More Than 7   26:15.98 3:15:48.92 4:05.00

Team ‐ South Garland Finish Posi�on ‐ 22
Team Score (places): 600 Team Score (�mes): 2:00:43.59 Ave Time:24:08.72

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1150 Maureen Valdivia‐Reyes 11 58 58 22:21.65 22:21.65 0:00.00

2 1136 Zaray Enriquez 11 86 144 23:01.87 45:23.52 0:40.22

3 1151 Paola Vega 10 126 270 24:04.64 1:09:28.16 1:42.99

4 1153 Perla Zapata 11 160 430 25:14.74 1:34:42.90 2:53.09

5 1142 Natalie Ordonez 9 170 600 26:00.69 2:00:43.59 3:39.04

Team ‐ Frisco Finish Posi�on ‐ 23
Team Score (places): 607 Team Score (�mes): 1:59:45.10 Ave Time:23:57.02

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 312 Rylie Jaye 9 85 85 23:01.23 23:01.23 0:00.00

2 305 Kristen Calderon 12 123 208 23:58.31 46:59.54 0:57.08



3 309 Olivia Denton 9 124 332 23:58.44 1:10:57.98 0:57.21

4 306 Mccann Callie 9 135 467 24:19.25 1:35:17.23 1:18.02

5 302 Jillian Abraham 9 140 607 24:27.87 1:59:45.10 1:26.64

6 310 Allison Gamble 9 (141) (748) 24:27.90 2:24:13.00 1:26.67

7 307 Caroline Copeland 11 (146) (894) 24:32.40 2:48:45.40 1:31.17

Team ‐ North Forney Finish Posi�on ‐ 24

Team Score (places): 607 Team Score (�mes): 2:00:27.63 Ave Time:24:05.53

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 881 Lexus Eudy 9 1 1 19:26.65 19:26.65 0:00.00

2 882 Ellyse Fishburn 10 108 109 23:29.15 42:55.80 4:02.50

3 891 Trinity Singletary 10 151 260 24:44.78 1:07:40.58 5:18.13

4 875 Bella Amaro 9 168 428 25:54.37 1:33:34.95 6:27.72

5 883 Marianna Garcia 12 179 607 26:52.68 2:00:27.63 7:26.03

Team ‐ Prosper Finish Posi�on ‐ 25

Team Score (places): 613 Team Score (�mes): 2:00:40.78 Ave Time:24:08.16

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1056 Kirsten Towle 62 62 22:27.28 22:27.28 0:00.00

2 1044 Anna Johnson 97 159 23:13.93 45:41.21 0:46.65

3 1038 Aariah Dogge� 121 280 23:47.50 1:09:28.71 1:20.22

4 1051 Hannah Rhode‐Duboskas 10 158 438 24:55.84 1:34:24.55 2:28.56

5 1042 Hayley Huck 175 613 26:16.23 2:00:40.78 3:48.95

Team ‐ Hockaday Finish Posi�on ‐ 26

Team Score (places): 614 Team Score (�mes): 2:00:05.26 Ave Time:24:01.05

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 577 Jenna Hofmann 11 64 64 22:30.31 22:30.31 0:00.00

2 583 Niamh McKinney 10 132 196 24:14.11 46:44.42 1:43.80

3 572 Juliana Bush 10 137 333 24:24.67 1:11:09.09 1:54.36

4 581 Kemper Lowry 9 139 472 24:27.31 1:35:36.40 1:57.00

5 595 Daniela Vallejo 10 142 614 24:28.86 2:00:05.26 1:58.55

6 592 Emily Stevenson 9 (166) (780) 25:44.78 2:25:50.04 3:14.47

7 594 Fernanda Trevinosuarez 12 (178) (958) 26:50.36 2:52:40.40 4:20.05

8 576 Sarah Hodgson 12 More Than 7   28:47.21 3:21:27.61 6:16.90

9 584 Shinjini Mukherjee 9 More Than 7   29:09.75 3:50:37.36 6:39.44

Team ‐ Sherman Finish Posi�on ‐ 27

Team Score (places): 615 Team Score (�mes): 2:00:15.17 Ave Time:24:03.03

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1130 Libby Ticknor 11 44 44 22:08.15 22:08.15 0:00.00

2 1125 Yesenia Mar�nez 11 127 171 24:05.22 46:13.37 1:57.07

3 1127 Lizbeth Sanchez 9 134 305 24:19.20 1:10:32.57 2:11.05

4 1118 Kursten Alexander 11 154 459 24:49.95 1:35:22.52 2:41.80

5 1129 Fa�ma Terrazas 11 156 615 24:52.65 2:00:15.17 2:44.50

6 1121 Jessica Gramajo 12 (159) (774) 24:56.80 2:25:11.97 2:48.65

7 1131 Presleigh Walser 11 (177) (951) 26:47.06 2:51:59.03 4:38.91

Team ‐ West Mesquite Finish Posi�on ‐ 28

Team Score (places): 719 Team Score (�mes): 2:03:06.49 Ave Time:24:37.30

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back



1 1202 Stephanie Tamayo 9 115 115 23:39.52 23:39.52 0:00.00

2 1204 Nadria Wright 11 136 251 24:21.28 48:00.80 0:41.76

3 1196 Daisy Mar�nez 11 145 396 24:31.67 1:12:32.47 0:52.15

4 1191 Laura Calderon 11 161 557 25:15.19 1:37:47.66 1:35.67

5 1200 Danica Palma 12 162 719 25:18.83 2:03:06.49 1:39.31

6 1199 Sofia Okorafor 10 (165) (884) 25:40.25 2:28:46.74 2:00.73

Team ‐ Plano East Finish Posi�on ‐ 29
Team Score (places): 855 Team Score (�mes): 2:12:02.34 Ave Time:26:24.47

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1002 Araceli Wilk 9 155 155 24:52.58 24:52.58 0:00.00

2 1000 Megan Wagner 12 164 319 25:36.31 50:28.89 0:43.73

3 988 Jillian Herrera 10 171 490 26:05.64 1:16:34.53 1:13.06

4 999 Jahnessa Vasquez 9 181 671 27:17.44 1:43:51.97 2:24.86

5 994 Olivia McCoy 9 184 855 28:10.37 2:12:02.34 3:17.79

Team ‐ Garland Sachse Finish Posi�on ‐ 30
Team Score (places): 898 Team Score (�mes): 2:18:29.79 Ave Time:27:41.96

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 530 Jada Olorun�milehin 10 173 173 26:08.41 26:08.41 0:00.00

2 537 Grace Singleton 9 174 347 26:09.85 52:18.26 0:01.44

3 528 Breanna Masssey 11 180 527 26:57.67 1:19:15.93 0:49.26

4 532 Tammy Phan 185 712 28:15.61 1:47:31.54 2:07.20

5 529 Celia Melancon 9 186 898 30:58.25 2:18:29.79 4:49.84

6 539 Jacqueline Trejo 10 (187) (1085) 31:44.70 2:50:14.49 5:36.29

Team ‐ Aledo Finish Posi�on ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 17 Sydney Smith 10 Less Than 5   22:06.74 22:06.74 0:00.00

2 16 Alyssa Purpura 11 Less Than 5   22:19.43 44:26.17 0:12.69

3 14 Kaitlyn Laningham 9 Less Than 5   22:26.62 1:06:52.79 0:19.88

Team ‐ Dallas Wilson Finish Posi�on ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 215 Calista Segura 9 Less Than 5   22:48.78 22:48.78 0:00.00

2 213 Kendyl Loper 11 Less Than 5   23:38.43 46:27.21 0:49.65

3 206 Avery Deen 10 Less Than 5   24:35.58 1:11:02.79 1:46.80

4 218 Madysen Walker 10 Less Than 5   24:39.12 1:35:41.91 1:50.34

Team ‐ Denton Finish Posi�on ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 220 Libna Gomez 10 Less Than 5   24:39.22 24:39.22 0:00.00

2 224 Audrey Sutcliffe 10 Less Than 5   24:40.10 49:19.32 0:00.88

3 222 Lindsey Hewell 10 Less Than 5   24:56.56 1:14:15.88 0:17.34

4 226 Rebecca Wagner 10 Less Than 5   25:23.16 1:39:39.04 0:43.94

Team ‐ Frisco Centennial Finish Posi�on ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back



1 328 Sarah Miller 9 Less Than 5   25:13.19 25:13.19 0:00.00

2 322 Alexandra Chandler 12 Less Than 5   26:53.91 52:07.10 1:40.72

3 331 Nicole Swea� 10 Less Than 5   31:31.88 1:23:38.98 6:18.69

Team ‐ Garland Naaman Forest Finish Posi�on ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 499 Alexis Griffin 9 Less Than 5   22:53.70 22:53.70 0:00.00

2 498 Victoria Galindo 9 Less Than 5   25:21.95 48:15.65 2:28.25

3 497 Lisbet Flores 9 Less Than 5   32:34.10 1:20:49.75 9:40.40

4 504 Khahan Tran 9 Less Than 5   36:18.11 1:57:07.86 13:24.41

Team ‐ Lake Dallas Finish Posi�on ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 654 Tori Landrum 12 Less Than 5   21:40.66 21:40.66 0:00.00

2 652 Madison Craig 9 Less Than 5   23:47.91 45:28.57 2:07.25

3 655 Audrey Ledbe�er 9 Less Than 5   24:30.73 1:09:59.30 2:50.07

Team ‐ McKinney Finish Posi�on ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 839 Rose Murphy 11 Less Than 5   23:34.24 23:34.24 0:00.00

2 833 Katrina Forsyth 10 Less Than 5   25:00.27 48:34.51 1:26.03

Team ‐ Mesquite Finish Posi�on ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 853 Elizabeth Gaytan 11 Less Than 5   23:05.31 23:05.31 0:00.00

2 855 Leambria Johnson Less Than 5   23:32.29 46:37.60 0:26.98

3 854 Angelica Jasso 11 Less Than 5   23:40.87 1:10:18.47 0:35.56

4 860 Danna Rodriguez Less Than 5   23:44.36 1:34:02.83 0:39.05

Team ‐ Trinity Valley Finish Posi�on ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1187 Caroline Phelps 10 Less Than 5   21:03.45 21:03.45 0:00.00

2 1188 Sarah Shamai 12 Less Than 5   26:22.73 47:26.18 5:19.28

Team ‐ Wylie Finish Posi�on ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1213 Ella Phillips Less Than 5   21:43.35 21:43.35 0:00.00

2 1207 Aubrey Bosse 11 Less Than 5   23:07.54 44:50.89 1:24.19

Results Question (contact.php?eID=10944) | Race
Website (http://lovejoyathletics.com/hq/lovejoy-xc-fall-
festival/) 
Results Powered By:

 
Like Share 2.4K people like this. Sign Up to see what your friends like.



©2017
MyChipTime.com is Powered By RunFAR Race Services (http://run-far.com)

 Contact Us Advertising Privacy Statement Site Map




